DocuSign Envelope ID: CCA43E61-48B3-4DA1-AcF2-D1s0Eacaceos Attachment C to Agenda File No. 2021-0351

Authorization for Change Order No. 2

Time Extension of 214 Calendar Days

Contractor:
Project:

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT DISTRICT
ENGINEERING-CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT
PO Box 120488
San Diego, California 92112-0488

CHANGE ORDER

Present Expiration Date

Page 1 of 1C

January 24, 2022

Revised Expiration Date

August 26, 2022

Contract No.

20-06

Document No.

72099

Project No.

CP-0020-01

Original Contract Amount

$2,770,530.96

Current Contract Amount

$2,965,774.30

EDF Renewables Distributed Solutions, Inc.
Microgrid Infrastructure at TAMT

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

1) This change order represents agreed upon changes to the original contract $0/
amounts. The original bid quantity, cumulative change order quantity, and the 214 Calendar Days
quantity associated with this change order for each bid item is shown on the
attached table.

TOTAL COST LUMP SUM: $0/
214 Calendar Days

This change will:

X | Does not change the amount payable under the Contract X

[ | Increase the amount payable under the Contract by

[] | Decrease the amount payable under the Contract by

The above amount is based on:
] Unit prices in bid []  Unit prices agreed upon
] Lump sum as agreed upon [l Estimated cost plus
Category of Change:
X Changed/Unforeseen Conditions X  Client-Initiated Changes
] Changes to Bid Documents X  Administrative Documentation
Accepted:
For: EDF Renewables By: Fed Viums Dec 23, 2021
Distributed  Solutions,
Inc. Contractor Date
Recommended By:
I
Eric Guerreiro, Date Manager’s Initials Date
Engineering-Construction
Accepted for District By:
and Approved ;
Ernesto Medina Date
Chief Engineer, Engineering-Construction
Approved as to Form By: UbViSlLOFW S. Put Dec 23, 2021
and Legality
NAME Date

Office of the General Counsel

Unless otherwise expressly provided herein, the above-noted changes in time and/or amount payable constitute the complete
satisfaction of all time and costs, both direct and indirect, associated with the above-described change(s).

D2#






